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Anlage
Romerstr. 6, 73732 Esslingen

Hallenadresse
Romerstr. 6, 73732 Esslingen
G 0711373530 buero@tc-esslingen.de

Sportwart/in
Schwab, Thomas

schwab-th@t-online.de

Jugendwart/in
Layh, Laurin
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Damen 50 1 (4er)
MF: Barbara Scherer

m 01704109387; scherer@pressebuero-es.de

Ra. Name (Nat.)
1 Scherer, Barbara

Ziegelmdller-Pfahler, Anette
Volle, Kornelia

Eydt, Marina

Koéthe, Nicole
Edelmann-Leithold, Claudia
Beger, Silvia

Dr. Klebert, Gisela
Schiener-Saam, Astrid
Huppert, Isabella

Heimsch, Tina

Nowak, Jutta

Weidt, Monika

Dr. Staib, Gyde

15 Dr. Schmitt, Verena
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ID-Nr.|Jg.
25600115

26300161
25600169
25900087
27100559
26600077
26902556
26150594
26950328
27085188
26700124
26850306
26652901
26553541
26950322

LK DR - Info
Sen.
LK8,0 D48/
D65
LK9,0
LK11,0
LK12,0
LK13,0
LK21,0
LK21,0
LK22,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
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